
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name=
ANDERSON BOATS; Index Type= Financing Statements;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198410090002
12800

10/09/1984
12:00:00

ANDERSON
BOATS

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

FINANCE
AMERICA
CORP

10 260

198505010000
95500

05/01/1985
12:00:00

ANDERSON
BOATS

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MERCURY
MARINE
ACCEPTANCE

11 710

198510110002
25720

10/11/1985
12:00:00

ANDERSON
BOATS

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MERCURY
MARINE

12 828

198607250001
96850

07/25/1986
12:00:00

ANDERSON
BOATS

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MMAC 14 861

198702250000
63990

02/25/1987
12:00:00

ANDERSON
BOATS

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MMAC 16 361

198704060001
11940

04/06/1987
12:00:00

ANDERSON
BOATS

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MMAC 16 752

198609160002
48670

09/16/1986
12:00:00

ANDERSON
BOATS

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MMAC 15 74

198703170000
88410

03/17/1987
12:00:00

ANDERSON
BOATS

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MMAC 16 576


