Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name= ANDERSON BOATS; Index Type= Financing Statements;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198410090002 12800	10/09/1984 12:00:00	ANDERSON BOATS	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	FINANCE AMERICA CORP	10	260				
198505010000 95500	05/01/1985 12:00:00	ANDERSON BOATS	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MERCURY MARINE ACCEPTANCE	11	710				
198510110002 25720	10/11/1985 12:00:00	ANDERSON BOATS	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MERCURY MARINE	12	828				
198607250001 96850	07/25/1986 12:00:00	ANDERSON BOATS	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MMAC	14	861				
198702250000 63990	02/25/1987 12:00:00	ANDERSON BOATS	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MMAC	16	361				
198704060001 11940	04/06/1987 12:00:00	ANDERSON BOATS	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MMAC	16	752				
198609160002 48670	09/16/1986 12:00:00	ANDERSON BOATS	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MMAC	15	74				
198703170000 88410	03/17/1987 12:00:00	ANDERSON BOATS	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MMAC	16	576				